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Women / HS
Session: S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woodstock Acad * 140.425 35.550 33.350 35.175 36.350
11 2 2

3004 Jenna Davidson 9.100 9.200 9.3759.500
3006 Lindsey Gillies 9.050 8.550 8.6008.500
3001 Emily Arters 8.800 7.950 9.3508.550
3003 Elise Boisvert 8.600 7.650 9.0258.625

2 St. Joe's HS * 138.325 34.400 32.550 35.750 35.625
22 3 1

3106 Schuyler Tomey 9.500 8.400 9.2008.800
3107 Caitlin Vozzella 8.700 8.400 9.1259.275
3101 Lindsay Capobianco 8.175 8.400 8.8009.475
3103 AnNa Hughes 8.025 8.200
3104 Caitlyn Kelly 7.350 8.500

3 Stonington HS * 136.600 34.075 34.600 32.400 35.525
33 1 4

3053 Lydia Laskey 8.850 8.700 8.7258.250
3052 Hanna Laskey 8.825 8.950 9.2008.200
3055 Lila Rich 8.225 8.150 8.5507.850
3051 Ruth Greene 8.175
3057 Katya Torruella 8.800 9.050
3056 Madelyn Stepski 8.100

4 Jonathan Law HS * 131.400 32.875 31.250 32.425 34.850
56 5 3

3253 Catherine Burns 8.475 8.250 8.8508.500
3259 Emma Nelly 8.325 8.000 8.6508.075
3266 Kylee Troy 8.075
3261 Mackenzie Powers 8.000 8.3507.850
3256 Ali Gordon 7.550
3264 MaKenna Sharpe 7.450 9.0008.000

5 Mercy HS * 130.950 33.500 31.400 31.175 34.875
45 4 7

3203 Mia Lawrence 9.150 9.100 9.3508.650
3208 Charlene Weaver 8.175 7.750 8.7007.650
3209 Katie Zimmer 8.100
3202 Annie Berger 8.075 7.750 8.4507.450
3205 Emma Pfau 6.800
3207 Lauren Turner 7.425
3201 Ella Bankoski 8.375
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6 Daniel Hand HS * 129.950 32.650 31.050 32.225 34.025
67 6 5

3309 Morgan McMahon 8.350 8.4758.300
3306 Paige Dean 8.325 7.450 8.3008.425
3302 Carly-Anna Barba 8.225 8.050 8.900
3310 Reese Newman 7.750
3301 Eva Alquist 8.050
3305 Elisabeth Davern 7.500
3303 Riley Caruso 7.800
3304 Kayla Cataldo 8.3507.700

7 Pomperaug HS * 129.550 33.625 29.950 32.025 33.950
74 7 6

3154 Alaina Karp 8.900 8.7757.800
3158 Sara Myrvold 8.650 9.050 9.0259.175
3153 Jillian Golden 8.050 6.850 8.2757.150
3157 Skylar Mugavin 8.025 6.750 7.875
3160 Meghan Smith 7.300 7.900

8 Oxford HS * 119.300 30.925 26.350 30.575 31.450
88 8 8

3356 Anna Gramlich 8.450 8.100 8.5508.475
3355 Julia Esteves 7.875 7.350 8.2758.100
3354 Laura Congiu 7.300 5.650 7.300
3351 Molly Bell 7.300 5.250 7.000
3353 Giovanna Cevetillo 7.3257.000
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